
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 3rd Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

ACT351 FIN232 GEN-122 GEN-231 IRM-123 IT243

Cost and Managerial 

Accounting

Introduction to Business 

Finance

Expository Writing Statistics Globalization & 

International Relations

Information System 

Analysis
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IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0051 Abdul Moiz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 13 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0054 Itrat Zahra 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0055 Kahteeb ul Hassan 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 46 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0057 Mazna Ilyas 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0058 Mehak Riaz 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0059 Mohammad Raheel 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0060 Moiz Bin Tariq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0061 Muahmmad Sabtain Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 27 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0062 Muazim Haider 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0064 Muhammad Ali Ayub 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0066 Muhammad Faizan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0067 Muhammad Ibrahim 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0070 Muhammad Naeem 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0071 Muhammad Rizwan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 39 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0072 Muhammad Yousaf 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0073 Muqaddas Ishfaq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0074 Naeem Ijaz 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 25 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0075 Nimra Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0076 Rabia Kalsoom 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0078 Raja Muhammad Zia Fareed 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0079 Rimsha Muzffar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 1.8 3 10.5 - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0080 Rooba 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 42 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0081 Sardar Fahad Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 43 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 44 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0082 Saud Ahmed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 35 F - 3 - - - - - 32 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0084 Shahzaib Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0086 Subboh Sajjal 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0089 Usman Ali 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/02/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 3rd Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

MGT113 MKT233 UR-231

Introduction to Business Principles of Marketing Urdu
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IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0051 Abdul Moiz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.64 1.75

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0054 Itrat Zahra - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.58 1.84

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0055 Kahteeb ul Hassan - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.58 1.95

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0057 Mazna Ilyas - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 2.96

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0058 Mehak Riaz - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.33 2.59

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0059 Mohammad Raheel - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.86

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0060 Moiz Bin Tariq - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.25 2.56

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0061 Muahmmad Sabtain Khan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.29 2.17

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0062 Muazim Haider 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.29 1.60

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0064 Muhammad Ali Ayub - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.67 3.05

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0066 Muhammad Faizan - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.58 2.37

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0067 Muhammad Ibrahim - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.64 2.53

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0070 Muhammad Naeem - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.42 3.03

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0071 Muhammad Rizwan - - - - 21 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.67 2.32

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0072 Muhammad Yousaf - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.58 2.89

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0073 Muqaddas Ishfaq - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.53

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0074 Naeem Ijaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.67 2.43

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0075 Nimra Hussain - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.42 2.86

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0076 Rabia Kalsoom - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.36 2.36

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0078 Raja Muhammad Zia Fareed - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.83 2.28

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0079 Rimsha Muzffar - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.36 2.88

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0080 Rooba - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.42 3.03

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0081 Sardar Fahad Abbasi - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.75 2.41

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0082 Saud Ahmed - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.25 2.45

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0084 Shahzaib Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.42 2.81

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0086 Subboh Sajjal - - - - 36 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.92 2.39

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0089 Usman Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.42 2.61
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




